VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-21.50 Virginia State University

| Item C-21.50 | First Year - FY2025 | Second Year - FY2026 |
|--|---------------------|----------------------|
| Improvements: Improve Life Safety Systems Campuswide (18772) | \$6,596,950 | \$0 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| General | \$6,596,950 | \$0 |

Out of this appropriation, \$6,596,950 the first year from the general fund is provided to improve life safety systems at educational and general buildings across campus.